
Early Voting Schedule for the 2018 General Election
October 20 - November 2, 2018, Clark County, NV

SHORT-TERM NEIGHBORHOOD SITE SCHEDULE

Date Day Location Address / Cross Streets Time
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Ann / Drexel 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Charleston / Town Center 8am - 6pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons College / Horizon 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Craig / Decatur 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Lake Mead Blvd. / Hollywood 8am - 6pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Nellis / Vegas Valley 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Albertsons Tropicana / Jones 8am - 6pm
October 20 Sat. Desert Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Desert Inn / Decatur 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Desert Vista Community Center 10360 Sun City Blvd.  / Thomas W. Ryan 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 20 Sat. Skye Center at Skye Canyon 10111 W. Skye Canyon Park Dr. / Skye Village Rd. 10am - 6pm
October 20 Sat. Sun City Anthem Center 2450 Hampton Rd. / Anthem Pkwy. 8am - 6pm
October 20 Sat. Sun City Mesquite 1350 Flat Top Mesa Dr., Mesquite 8am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Ann / Drexel 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Charleston / Town Center 8am - 6pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons College / Horizon 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Craig / Decatur 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Lake Mead Blvd. / Hollywood 8am - 6pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Nellis / Vegas Valley 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Albertsons Tropicana / Jones 8am - 6pm
October 21 Sun. Desert Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Desert Inn / Decatur 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Desert Vista Community Center 10360 Sun City Blvd.  / Thomas W. Ryan 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 21 Sun. Mesquite Deuce 2 Building 150 N. Yucca St., Mesquite 8am - 7pm
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October 21 Sun. Skye Center at Skye Canyon 10111 W. Skye Canyon Park Dr. / Skye Village Rd. 10am - 6pm
October 21 Sun. Sun City Anthem Center 2450 Hampton Rd. / Anthem Pkwy. 8am - 6pm
October 22 Mon. Albertsons Charleston / Sloan 8am - 6pm
October 22 Mon. Albertsons Charleston / Town Center 8am - 6pm
October 22 Mon. Albertsons College / Horizon 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Albertsons Craig / Decatur 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Albertsons Eastern / Warm Springs 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Enterprise Library 25 E. Shelbourne Ave. / S. Las Vegas Blvd. 10am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Mesquite Deuce 2 Building 150 N. Yucca St., Mesquite 8am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Nevada State College Rogers Student Center, 1125 Nevada State Dr., Henderson 9am - 4:30pm
October 22 Mon. SkyView YMCA 3050 E. Centennial Pkwy. 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Sun City Aliante Community Center 7390 Aliante Pkwy. / Elkhorn 8am - 6pm
October 22 Mon. Sun City Anthem Center 2450 Hampton Rd. / Anthem Pkwy. 8am - 6pm
October 22 Mon. Target (Trailer) 3550 S. Rainbow Blvd. / Spring Mountain 9am - 7pm
October 22 Mon. Veterans of Foreign Wars (VFW) Post #10047 4337 N. Las Vegas Blvd. / Craig 9am - 6pm
October 23 Tue. Albertsons Charleston / Sloan 8am - 6pm
October 23 Tue. Albertsons Eastern / Warm Springs 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Enterprise Library 25 E. Shelbourne Ave. / S. Las Vegas Blvd. 10am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Green Valley Library 2797 N. Green Valley Pkwy. / Sunset 10am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Heritage Park Sr. Facility 300 S. Racetrack Rd. / Burkholder 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Moapa Valley Senior Center 325 N. Cooper St., Overton 8am - 6pm
October 23 Tue. Mountain Crest Community Center 4701 N. Durango Dr., South of Lone Mountain 9am - 5pm
October 23 Tue. Nevada State College Rogers Student Center, 1125 Nevada State Dr., Henderson 9am - 4:30pm
October 23 Tue. SkyView YMCA 3050 E. Centennial Pkwy. 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Sun City Aliante Community Center 7390 Aliante Pkwy. / Elkhorn 8am - 6pm
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October 23 Tue. Target (Trailer) 3550 S. Rainbow Blvd. / Spring Mountain 9am - 7pm
October 23 Tue. Veterans Memorial Leisure Center 101 N. Pavilion Center Dr., North of Alta 8am - 6pm
October 23 Tue. Veterans of Foreign Wars (VFW) Post #10047 4337 N. Las Vegas Blvd. / Craig 9am - 6pm
October 24 Wed. Albertsons Charleston / Rainbow 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Albertsons Desert Inn / Pecos-McLeod 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Albertsons Flamingo / Hualapai 8am - 6pm
October 24 Wed. College of So. Nev., Henderson Campus Building C, 700 College Dr. / Heather 9am - 4:30pm
October 24 Wed. Green Valley Library 2797 N. Green Valley Pkwy. / Sunset 10am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Heritage Park Sr. Facility 300 S. Racetrack Rd. / Burkholder 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Laughlin Library 2840 S. Needles Hwy., Laughlin 11am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Mountain Crest Community Center 4701 N. Durango Dr., South of Lone Mountain 9am - 5pm
October 24 Wed. Searchlight Community Center 200 Michael Wendell Way, Searchlight 9am - 3pm
October 24 Wed. Silver Mesa Recreation Center 4025 Allen Ln. / Alexander 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. SkyView YMCA 3050 E. Centennial Pkwy. 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Target (Trailer) 3550 S. Rainbow Blvd. / Spring Mountain 9am - 7pm
October 24 Wed. Veterans Memorial Leisure Center 101 N. Pavilion Center Dr., North of Alta 8am - 6pm
October 24 Wed. Walnut Recreation Center 3075 N. Walnut Rd., South of Cheyenne 8am - 6pm
October 25 Thu. Albertsons Charleston / Rainbow 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Albertsons Desert Inn / Pecos-McLeod 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Albertsons Flamingo / Hualapai 8am - 6pm
October 25 Thu. College of So. Nev., Henderson Campus Building C, 700 College Dr. / Heather 9am - 4:30pm
October 25 Thu. Green Valley Library 2797 N. Green Valley Pkwy. / Sunset 10am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Laughlin Library 2840 S. Needles Hwy., Laughlin 10am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Mountain Crest Community Center 4701 N. Durango Dr., South of Lone Mountain 9am - 5pm
October 25 Thu. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm



Early Voting Schedule for the 2018 General Election
October 20 - November 2, 2018, Clark County, NV

October 25 Thu. North Las Vegas City Hall 2250 Las Vegas Blvd. N. / Civic Center 8am - 5pm
October 25 Thu. Silver Mesa Recreation Center 4025 Allen Ln. / Alexander 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Sun City MacDonald Ranch Community Center 2020 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy., East of Green Valley Pkwy. 9am - 7pm
October 25 Thu. Veterans Memorial Leisure Center 101 N. Pavilion Center Dr., North of Alta 8am - 6pm
October 25 Thu. Walnut Recreation Center 3075 N. Walnut Rd., South of Cheyenne 8am - 6pm
October 26 Fri. Albertsons Ann / Simmons 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Albertsons Craig / Tenaya 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Albertsons Desert Inn / Pecos-McLeod 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Albertsons Flamingo / Hualapai 8am - 6pm
October 26 Fri. Buy Low Market 1061 W. Owens Ave. / H St. 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Cardenas Market 4421 E. Bonanza Rd. / Lamb 8am - 6pm
October 26 Fri. Lakes Lutheran Church 8200 W. Sahara Ave. / Cimarron 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Las Vegas Athletic Club (Trailer) 1725 N. Rainbow Blvd., South of Lake Mead Blvd. 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Mountain Shadows Community Center 9107 Del Webb Blvd. / Crown Ridge 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Sun City MacDonald Ranch Community Center 2020 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy., East of Green Valley Pkwy. 9am - 7pm
October 26 Fri. Vons Sky Pointe / Buffalo 8am - 6pm
October 26 Fri. Vons Windmill Pkwy. / Pecos 8am - 6pm
October 27 Sat. Albertsons Ann / Simmons 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Albertsons Craig / Tenaya 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Albertsons Flamingo / Durango 8am - 6pm
October 27 Sat. Albertsons Lake Mead Pkwy. / Boulder Hwy. 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Buy Low Market 1061 W. Owens Ave. / H St. 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Cardenas Market 4421 E. Bonanza Rd. / Lamb 8am - 6pm
October 27 Sat. Chinatown Plaza 4215 Spring Mountain Rd. / Wynn 10am - 6pm
October 27 Sat. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Mountain Shadows Community Center 9107 Del Webb Blvd. / Crown Ridge 9am - 7pm
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October 27 Sat. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Seafood City 3890 S. Maryland Pkwy. / Katie 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Target, Boca Park (Trailer) 8750 W. Charleston Blvd. / Rampart 9am - 7pm
October 27 Sat. Vons Sky Pointe / Buffalo 8am - 6pm
October 27 Sat. Vons Windmill Pkwy. / Pecos 8am - 6pm
October 28 Sun. Albertsons Ann / Simmons 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Albertsons Buffalo / Vegas 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Albertsons Cheyenne / Durango 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Albertsons Flamingo / Durango 8am - 6pm
October 28 Sun. Albertsons Lake Mead Pkwy. / Boulder Hwy. 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Buy Low Market 1061 W. Owens Ave. / H St. 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Cardenas Market 4421 E. Bonanza Rd. / Lamb 8am - 6pm
October 28 Sun. Chinatown Plaza 4215 Spring Mountain Rd. / Wynn 10am - 6pm
October 28 Sun. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Lowe's Parking Lot (Trailer) 2570 E. Craig Rd. / Losee 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Seafood City 3890 S. Maryland Pkwy. / Katie 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Solera Anthem Community Center 2401 Somersworth Dr. / Solera Sky 8am - 6pm
October 28 Sun. Target, Boca Park (Trailer) 8750 W. Charleston Blvd. / Rampart 9am - 7pm
October 28 Sun. Vons Sky Pointe / Buffalo 8am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. Albertsons Buffalo / Vegas 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Albertsons Cheyenne / Durango 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Albertsons Stephanie / Horizon Ridge 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Aliante Library 2400 W. Deer Springs Way, East of Aliante Pkwy. 10:30am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Bob Price Recreation Center 2050 Bonnie Ln. / E. Lake Mead Blvd. 8am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. Boulder City, City Hall 401 California Ave. / Arizona St. 7am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. Centennial Hills YMCA 6601 N. Buffalo Dr. / Sky Pointe 8am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. College of So. Nev., North Las Vegas Campus Horn Theatre Lobby, 3200 E. Cheyenne Ave. / Pecos 8am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
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October 29 Mon. La Bonita Supermarket (Trailer) 6000 W. Cheyenne Ave. / Jones 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Sahara West Library 9600 W. Sahara Ave. / Grand Canyon 10am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. Solera Anthem Community Center 2401 Somersworth Dr. / Solera Sky 8am - 6pm
October 29 Mon. Target, Boca Park (Trailer) 8750 W. Charleston Blvd. / Rampart 9am - 7pm
October 29 Mon. West Flamingo Senior Center 6255 W. Flamingo Rd. / Jones 8am - 5pm
October 29 Mon. Whitney Community / Recreation Center 5712 Missouri Ave., West of Boulder Hwy. 8am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. Albertsons Buffalo / Vegas 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Albertsons Cheyenne / Durango 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Albertsons Stephanie / Horizon Ridge 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Aliante Library 2400 W. Deer Springs Way, East of Aliante Pkwy. 10:30am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Bob Price Recreation Center 2050 Bonnie Ln. / E. Lake Mead Blvd. 8am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. Boulder City, City Hall 401 California Ave. / Arizona St. 7am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. Canyon Ridge Church (Trailer) 6200 W. Lone Mountain Rd. / Jones 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Centennial Hills YMCA 6601 N. Buffalo Dr. / Sky Pointe 8am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. College of So. Nev., North Las Vegas Campus Horn Theatre Lobby, 3200 E. Cheyenne Ave. / Pecos 8am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. La Bonita Supermarket (Trailer) 6000 W. Cheyenne Ave. / Jones 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Sahara West Library 9600 W. Sahara Ave. / Grand Canyon 10am - 7pm
October 30 Tue. Solera Anthem Community Center 2401 Somersworth Dr. / Solera Sky 8am - 6pm
October 30 Tue. West Flamingo Senior Center 6255 W. Flamingo Rd. / Jones 8am - 5pm
October 30 Tue. Whitney Community / Recreation Center 5712 Missouri Ave., West of Boulder Hwy. 8am - 6pm
October 31 Wed. Albertsons Blue Diamond / Buffalo 8am - 6pm
October 31 Wed. Albertsons Village Center Cir. / Trails Center 9am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Aliante Library 2400 W. Deer Springs Way, East of Aliante Pkwy. 10:30am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Bob Price Recreation Center 2050 Bonnie Ln. / E. Lake Mead Blvd. 8am - 6pm
October 31 Wed. Boulder City, City Hall 401 California Ave. / Arizona St. 7am - 6pm
October 31 Wed. Canyon Ridge Church (Trailer) 6200 W. Lone Mountain Rd. / Jones 9am - 7pm
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October 31 Wed. Centennial Hills YMCA 6601 N. Buffalo Dr. / Sky Pointe 8am - 6pm
October 31 Wed. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Henderson City Hall 240 S. Water St. / W. Basic Rd. 7:30am - 5:30pm
October 31 Wed. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Paradise Park Community Center 4775 S. McLeod Dr., North of Tropicana 9am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Rainbow Library 3150 N. Buffalo Dr. / Cheyenne 10am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Sahara West Library 9600 W. Sahara Ave. / Grand Canyon 10am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. Southern Highlands Marketplace (Trailer) Southern Highlands Pkwy. / Cactus 9am - 7pm
October 31 Wed. UNLV Lied Library Harmon St., East of E. Swenson 8am - 5pm
October 31 Wed. Vons Horizon / Horizon Ridge 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Albertsons Blue Diamond / Buffalo 8am - 6pm
November 1 Thu. Albertsons Farm / Durango 8am - 6pm
November 1 Thu. Albertsons Village Center Cir. / Trails Center 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Alexander Library 1755 W. Alexander Rd., West of Martin Luther King 10:30am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Canyon Ridge Church (Trailer) 6200 W. Lone Mountain Rd. / Jones 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. College of So. Nev., West Charleston Campus Building B "Stone Building", 6375 W. Charleston Blvd. 8am - 6pm
November 1 Thu. Desert Breeze Community Center 8275 Spring Mountain Rd. / S. Cimarron Rd. 8am - 6pm
November 1 Thu. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Hollywood Recreation Center 1650 S. Hollywood Blvd., Between E. Sahara and E. Charleston 8am - 6pm
November 1 Thu. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Paradise Park Community Center 4775 S. McLeod Dr., North of Tropicana 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Paseo Verde Library 280 S. Green Valley Pkwy., South of Paseo Verde 9am - 5pm
November 1 Thu. Rainbow Library 3150 N. Buffalo Dr. / Cheyenne 10am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. Southern Highlands Marketplace (Trailer) Southern Highlands Pkwy. / Cactus 9am - 7pm
November 1 Thu. UNLV Lied Library Harmon St., East of E. Swenson 8am - 5pm
November 1 Thu. Vons Horizon / Horizon Ridge 9am - 7pm
November 2 Fri. Albertsons Blue Diamond / Buffalo 8am - 7pm
November 2 Fri. Albertsons Farm / Durango 8am - 7pm
November 2 Fri. Albertsons Village Center Cir. / Trails Center 9am - 8pm
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November 2 Fri. Alexander Library 1755 W. Alexander Rd., West of Martin Luther King  9am - 6pm
November 2 Fri. Canyon Ridge Church (Trailer) 6200 W. Lone Mountain Rd. / Jones 9am - 8pm
November 2 Fri. College of So. Nev., West Charleston Campus Building B "Stone Building", 6375 W. Charleston Blvd. 8am - 6pm
November 2 Fri. Desert Breeze Community Center 8275 Spring Mountain Rd. / S. Cimarron Rd. 8am - 7pm
November 2 Fri. Green Valley Town Center (Trailer) 4500 E. Sunset Rd., East of Mountain Vista 9am - 8pm
November 2 Fri. Hollywood Recreation Center 1650 S. Hollywood Blvd., Between E. Sahara and E. Charleston 8am - 7pm
November 2 Fri. Nellis Crossing Shopping Center (Trailer) Nellis / Charleston 9am - 8pm
November 2 Fri. Paradise Park Community Center 4775 S. McLeod Dr., North of Tropicana 9am - 8pm
November 2 Fri. Paseo Verde Library 280 S. Green Valley Pkwy., South of Paseo Verde 9am - 5pm
November 2 Fri. Rainbow Library 3150 N. Buffalo Dr. / Cheyenne 10am - 6pm
November 2 Fri. Southern Highlands Marketplace (Trailer) Southern Highlands Pkwy. / Cactus 9am - 8pm
November 2 Fri. UNLV Lied Library Harmon St., East of E. Swenson 8am - 5pm
November 2 Fri. Vons Horizon / Horizon Ridge 9am - 8pm
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LONG-TERM SITE SCHEDULE

SHOPPING MALLS

BOULEVARD MALL, Near Galaxy Theaters (Under Construction)
East Corridor near Rear (EAST) Mall Entrance, Park in the Back and Center of the Mall
3528 S. Maryland Pkwy., Between E. Desert Inn Rd. and  E. Twain Ave., Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.): SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 27 (Sat.):  10am - 9pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  11am - 6pm Oct. 28 (Sun.):  11am - 6pm
Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 29 - Nov. 2 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 9pm

GALLERIA AT SUNSET, Kohl's Court, 1st Floor
1300 W. Sunset Rd. @ N. Stephanie St., Henderson
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.): SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 27 (Sat.):  10am - 9pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  11am - 6pm Oct. 28 (Sun.):  11am - 6pm
Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 29 - Nov. 2 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 9pm

MEADOWS MALL, Sears Court, 1st Floor
4300 Meadows Lane @ S. Valley View Blvd., Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.): SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 27 (Sat.):  10am - 9pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  10am - 6pm Oct. 28 (Sun.):  10am - 6pm
Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 8pm Oct. 29 - Nov. 2 (Mon. - Fri.):  10am - 9pm
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SHOPPING CENTERS

ARROYO MARKET SQUARE, Event Tent in Parking Lot near The Men's Wearhouse
CC-215 @ S. Rainbow Blvd., Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

BLUE DIAMOND CROSSING, Event Tent in Parking Lot between Target and Kohl's
Blue Diamond Rd. @ Arville St., Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

CENTENNIAL CENTER, Event Tent in Parking Lot near Home Depot
W. Tropical Pkwy. @ Centennial Ctr. Blvd., Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

DEER SPRINGS TOWN CENTER, Event Tent in Parking Lot near Michaels
N. 5th St., South of CC-215 @ W. Dorrell Ln., North Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

DOWNTOWN SUMMERLIN, Event Tent in Parking Lot near Dillard's
Sahara Ave. @ CC-215, Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

THE GRAMERCY, Event Tent in Parking Lot
9265 W. Russell Rd., West of CC-215, Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

SILVERADO RANCH PLAZA, Event Tent in Parking Lot near PetSmart
Eastern Ave. @ E. Silverado Ranch Blvd., Las Vegas
Oct. 20 - Nov. 1 (Sat. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm
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PUBLIC BUILDINGS
CLARK COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER, Regional Transportation Commission (RTC) Building
1st Floor, Room 108, 600 S. Grand Central Pkwy. @ W. Bonneville Ave., Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.): SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  9am - 5pm Oct. 27 (Sat.):  9am - 5pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  CLOSED Oct. 28 (Sun.):  CLOSED
Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  8am - 6pm Oct. 29 - Nov. 1 (Mon. - Thu.):  8am - 6pm

Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  8am - 8pm

EAST LAS VEGAS COMMUNITY CENTER, 250 N. Eastern Ave. @ Stewart Ave., Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.): SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  10am - 6pm Oct. 27 (Sat.):  10am - 6pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  CLOSED Oct. 28 (Sun.):  CLOSED
Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  9am - 6pm Oct. 29 (Mon.):  9am - 6pm

Oct. 30 - Nov. 1 (Tue. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm
Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm

DR. WILLIAM U. PEARSON COMMUNITY CENTER, Room C
1625 W. Carey Ave., West of Martin Luther King Blvd., North Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK ONLY, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 20 (Sat.):  9am - 5pm
Oct. 21 (Sun.):  CLOSED
Oct. 22-26 (Mon. - Fri.):  9am - 7pm

DOOLITTLE COMMUNITY CENTER, Room B
1950 J St. @ W. Lake Mead Blvd., Las Vegas
SECOND WEEK ONLY, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):
Oct. 27 (Sat.):  9am - 5pm
Oct. 28 (Sun.):  CLOSED
Oct. 29 - Nov. 1 (Mon. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm
Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm
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LAS VEGAS STRIP

LAS VEGAS STRIP SITE
3550 W. Harmon Ave., West of Polaris, Las Vegas
FIRST WEEK, Oct. 20 - 26 (Sat. - Fri.):

SECOND WEEK, Oct. 27 - Nov. 2 (Sat. - Fri.):

Oct. 20 (Sat.):  9am - 7pm
Oct. 27 (Sat.):  9am - 7pm

Oct. 21 (Sun.):  CLOSED
Oct. 28 (Sun.):  CLOSED

Oct. 22 - 26 (Mon. - Fri.):  9am - 7pm
Oct. 29 - Nov. 1 (Mon. - Thu.):  9am - 7pm
Nov. 2 (Last Fri.):  9am - 8pm
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